
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
1855 W 139th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 33 X 20 X 20 IN

REF: HKHS_113-2952140-4156216-2-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90249

SHIP DATE: 03OCT25
ACTWGT: 32.76 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rae Brown
Rae Brown

7490 COUNTY ROAD 350

16198542705 X 67049
MERIDIAN MS 39301 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8848 7594 5900

     39301

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8848 7594 5900

PO:1X ETCL1391-WAL            REF:113-2952140-4156216-2


